Asset Forfeiture Report — District Attorney

Submission Information

Agency Information

Judicial Circuit:
Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:
Title:
Email Address:

State Totals Received for Reporting Year

State Currency:
State Expenditures:

State Cash on Hand:

01-15-2026

Ocmulgee
P. O. Box 1209 166 Industrial Blvd., Gray, GA 31032
(478) 986-3166

Kristen DuPree
Administrative Assistant

kdupree@pacga.org

$26732.54
$29379.69
$10601.18



Asset Forfeiture Report — District Attorney

State Forfeited Property

Date Received Item Description Statute Property Utilization




Asset Forfeiture Report — District Attorney

State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
2025-01-13 OCGA § 16-12-32 $176.40
2025-01-13 OCGA § 16-12-32 $48.70
2025-01-13 OCGA § 16-13-49 $141.50
2025-01-13 OCGA § 16-13-49 $48.20
2025-01-13 OCGA § 16-13-49 $122.60
2025-01-13 OCGA § 16-13-49 $54.90
2025-01-13 OCGA §16-13-49 $100.00
2025-01-13 OCGA § 16-13-49 $421.57
2025-01-13 OCGA § 16-12-32 $1387.35
2025-01-13 OCGA § 16-12-32 $345.10
2025-01-13 OCGA § 16-13-49 $474.30
2025-01-01 OCGA § 16-12-32 $310.10
2025-02-11 OCGA § 16-13-49 $465.50
2025-02-11 OCGA § 16-13-49 $366.94
2025-02-11 OCGA § 16-13-49 $179.13
2025-02-12 OCGA § 16-13-49 $275.50
2025-02-13 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1765.07
2025-02-13 OCGA §16-13-49 $277.50
2025-04-03 OCGA §16-13-49 $114.20
2025-04-03 OCGA § 16-13-49 $105.50
2025-05-07 OCGA § 16-13-49 $974.54
2025-05-13 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1679.50
2025-05-29 OCGA § 16-13-49 $715.10
2025-05-29 OCGA § 16-13-49 $212.50
2025-05-29 OCGA § 16-13-49 $119.80
2025-06-04 OCGA § 16-13-49 $537.20
2025-06-04 OCGA §16-13-49 $4.70
2025-06-04 OCGA § 16-13-49 $156.20
2025-06-04 OCGA § 16-13-49 $259.10
2025-06-04 OCGA § 16-13-49 $460.00
2025-06-04 OCGA § 16-13-49 $189.00
2025-07-11 OCGA § 16-13-49 $217.50
2025-07-25 OCGA § 16-13-49 $2500.00



2025-09-09

2025-09-24
2025-09-25
2025-10-01
2025-10-01
2025-10-01
2025-10-01
2025-10-01
2025-10-01
2025-09-16
2025-10-08
2025-11-17
2025-12-30
2025-12-30
2025-12-30
2025-12-30
2025-12-30
2025-12-30
2025-12-30

OCGA § 16-13-49

OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49
OCGA § 16-13-49

$3975.43

$340.54
$388.17
$248.40
$497.00
$39.70
$133.50
$21.30
$2372.60
$1649.00
$118.00
$282.50
$480.60
$163.60
$60.80
$220.00
$16.00
$500.00
$20.20
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State Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose

2025-01-07 $1478.36 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-02-05 $325.00 Training related to the official functions of the district attorney
2025-02-05 $1478.36 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-03-05 $1478.36 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-03-06 $2700.00 Training related to the official functions of the district attorney
2025-03-10 $225.00 Training related to the official functions of the district attorney
2025-03-12 $1384.00 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-03-20 $1267.65 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-04-07 $1478.36 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-04-30 $3552.00 Training related to the official functions of the district attorney
2025-05-05 $1514.67 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-06-02 $1656.83 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-06-05 $225.00 Training related to the official functions of the district attorney
2025-06-05 $1514.67 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-07-07 $1514.67 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-08-08 $1514.67 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-09-05 $1514.67 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-10-08 $1514.67 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-11-05 $1514.67 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment

2025-12-09 $1528.08 Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
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Other Notes:



