

Submission Information

01-15-2026

Agency Information

Judicial Circuit: Ocmulgee
Address: P. O. Box 1209 166 Industrial Blvd., Gray, GA 31032
Phone: (478) 986-3166

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name: Kristen DuPree
Title: Administrative Assistant
Email Address: kdupree@pacga.org

State Totals Received for Reporting Year

State Currency:	\$ 26732.54
State Expenditures:	\$ 29379.69
State Cash on Hand:	\$ 10601.18

State Forfeited Property

Date Received	Item Description	Statute	Property Utilization
---------------	------------------	---------	----------------------

State Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
2025-01-13	OCGA § 16-12-32	\$176.40
2025-01-13	OCGA § 16-12-32	\$48.70
2025-01-13	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$141.50
2025-01-13	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$48.20
2025-01-13	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$122.60
2025-01-13	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$54.90
2025-01-13	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$100.00
2025-01-13	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$421.57
2025-01-13	OCGA § 16-12-32	\$1387.35
2025-01-13	OCGA § 16-12-32	\$345.10
2025-01-13	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$474.30
2025-01-01	OCGA § 16-12-32	\$310.10
2025-02-11	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$465.50
2025-02-11	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$366.94
2025-02-11	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$179.13
2025-02-12	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$275.50
2025-02-13	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$1765.07
2025-02-13	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$277.50
2025-04-03	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$114.20
2025-04-03	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$105.50
2025-05-07	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$974.54
2025-05-13	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$1679.50
2025-05-29	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$715.10
2025-05-29	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$212.50
2025-05-29	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$119.80
2025-06-04	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$537.20
2025-06-04	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$4.70
2025-06-04	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$156.20
2025-06-04	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$259.10
2025-06-04	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$460.00
2025-06-04	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$189.00
2025-07-11	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$217.50
2025-07-25	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$2500.00

2025-09-09	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$3975.43
2025-09-24	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$340.54
2025-09-25	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$388.17
2025-10-01	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$248.40
2025-10-01	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$497.00
2025-10-01	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$39.70
2025-10-01	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$133.50
2025-10-01	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$21.30
2025-10-01	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$2372.60
2025-09-16	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$1649.00
2025-10-08	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$118.00
2025-11-17	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$282.50
2025-12-30	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$480.60
2025-12-30	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$163.60
2025-12-30	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$60.80
2025-12-30	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$220.00
2025-12-30	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$16.00
2025-12-30	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$500.00
2025-12-30	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$20.20

State Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
2025-01-07	\$1478.36	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-02-05	\$325.00	Training related to the official functions of the district attorney
2025-02-05	\$1478.36	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-03-05	\$1478.36	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-03-06	\$2700.00	Training related to the official functions of the district attorney
2025-03-10	\$225.00	Training related to the official functions of the district attorney
2025-03-12	\$1384.00	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-03-20	\$1267.65	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-04-07	\$1478.36	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-04-30	\$3552.00	Training related to the official functions of the district attorney
2025-05-05	\$1514.67	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-06-02	\$1656.83	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-06-05	\$225.00	Training related to the official functions of the district attorney
2025-06-05	\$1514.67	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-07-07	\$1514.67	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-08-08	\$1514.67	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-09-05	\$1514.67	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-10-08	\$1514.67	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-11-05	\$1514.67	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment
2025-12-09	\$1528.08	Purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment

Other Notes: